
22 23

DERRINTURN – ALLENWOOD – 
PROSPEROUS – MAYNOOTH 
KILDARE-SOUTH DUBLIN LOCAL LINK

FROM DERRINTURN Mon–Fri Tickets  
For fare information contact 045 980383.

Derrinturn - BE Stop 17:10

Skewbridge 17:20

Allenwood - Glennons 17:22

Brokagh X 17:27

Dagwelds 17:32

Prosperous - O’Reillys 17:37

Rathcoffey - Farringtons 17:45

Maynooth University 17:55

FROM MAYNOOTH Mon–
Thurs 

Tickets 
Tickets can be purchased on the bus. 
Buses arrive / depart outside the Phoenix 
Building on the North Campus.

Contact 
Kildare-South Dublin Local Link     
045 980383 
kildarelocaltransport@gmail.com  
www.locallink.ie

Maynooth University 08:40

Rathcoffey - Farringtons 08:50

Prosperous - O’Reillys 08:58

Dagwelds 09:03

Brokagh X 09:08

Allenwood - Glennons 09:13

Skew Bridge - BE Stop 09:15

Derrinturn - BE Stop 09:25

CLONBULLOGUE - ALLENWOOD - 
PROSPEROUS - MAYNOOTH   
KILDARE-SOUTH DUBLIN LOCAL LINK

FROM CLONBULLOGUE Mon–Fri Tickets  
For fare information contact 045 980383.

Clonbullogue - Ritchies Pub 07:30

Rathangan - Hacketts 07:45

Lullymore - Peatworld 07:55

Skew Bridge - BE Stop 08:00

Allenwood - Glennons 08:02

Brokagh X 08:07

Dagwelds 08:12

Prosperous - O’Reillys 08:17

Rathcoffey - Farringtons 08:25

Maynooth University 08:35

FROM MAYNOOTH Mon–Fri Tickets  
Tickets can be purchased on the bus. 
Buses arrive / depart outside the Phoenix 
Building on the North Campus.

Contact: 
Kildare-South Dublin Local Link      
045 980383 
kildarelocaltransport@gmail.com  
www.locallink.ie

Maynooth University 18:00

Rathcoffey - Farringtons 18:10

Prosperous - O’Reillys 18:18

Dagwelds 18:23

Brokagh X 18:28

Allenwood - Glennons 18:33

Skew Bridge - BE Stop 18:35

Lullymore - Peatworld 18:40

Rathangan - Hacketts 18:50

Clonbullogue - Ritchies Pub 19:05




